
Rowing On Results

Boat Time Boat cont'd Time
Green Templeton M1 00:02:39.5 Jesus M3 00:03:27.0

Brasenose M3 00:02:49.0 Balliol M3 (F) 00:03:27.5

Christ Church M3 00:02:49.0 University W3 00:03:28.0

St Hilda's M1 00:02:54.0 Christ Church M5 00:03:28.5

St Peter's M3 00:02:55.0 Brasenose W2 00:03:28.5

Wadham M4 00:02:55.0 Oriel W2 00:03:30.0

St Catherine's M4 00:02:55.5 Somerville W2 00:03:31.0

Pembroke M3 00:02:55.5 St Anne's W3 00:03:31.5

New College M3 00:02:56.0 Lincoln W3 00:03:32.5

Trinity M3 00:02:58.5 S.E.H. W2 00:03:32.5

Queen's M2 00:02:58.5 New College W3 00:03:34.0

Jesus M4 00:02:59.0 St Hugh's W2 00:03:35.5

Somerville M2 00:03:01.0 Pembroke W3 00:03:37.5

Wolfson M3 00:03:01.5 Linacre W2 00:03:38.0

Christ Church M4 00:03:02.0 Balliol W4 00:03:38.5

University M3 00:03:02.5 St Catherine's W2 00:03:38.5

Green Templeton M2 00:03:03.0 Keble W2 00:03:39.5

New College M4 00:03:03.5 Merton W3 00:03:43.0

Somerville M3 00:03:08.0 St Peter's W2 00:03:43.5

St Hugh's M3 00:03:08.0 St John's W3 00:03:45.0

St Catherine's M3 00:03:09.0 Wadham W3 00:03:46.0

Linacre M2 00:03:09.5 Jesus M5 (B) 00:03:48.0

St Antony's M2 00:03:13.0 Worcester M4 00:03:49.0

Lincoln W2 00:03:13.0 Brasenose W3 00:03:52.5

Lincoln M3 00:03:15.0 Mansfield W2 00:03:53.0

L.M.H. M3 00:03:15.5 Hertford W3 00:03:57.0

Jesus W2 00:03:17.5 Corpus Christi W2 00:03:57.0

Green Templeton W2 00:03:18.5 Worcester W3 00:03:59.0

Oriel M3 00:03:19.5 Jesus W3 00:04:01.5

Pembroke M4 00:03:20.0 Queen's W2 00:04:04.5

Queen's M3 00:03:22.5 Wolfson W3 00:04:05.0

Magdalen W2 00:03:22.5 L.M.H. W3 00:04:08.5

L.M.H. W2 00:03:24.0 Oriel M5 (B) 00:04:13.5

Mansfield M2 00:03:25.0 Oriel M4 (B) 00:04:55.0

Wolfson M4 00:03:25.5 St Anne's W4 (F) 00:09:35.5

Jesus W4 00:03:26.5
(F) = Friendly crew - could not qualify



MEN'S EIGHTS WOMEN'S EIGHTS
Green Templeton M1 00:02:39.5 Lincoln W2 00:03:13.0

Brasenose M3 00:02:49.0 Jesus W2 00:03:17.5

Christ Church M3 00:02:49.0 Green Templeton W2 00:03:18.5

St Hilda's M1 00:02:54.0 Magdalen W2 00:03:22.5

St Peter's M3 00:02:55.0 L.M.H. W2 00:03:24.0

Wadham M4 00:02:55.0 Jesus W4 00:03:26.5

St Catherine's M4 00:02:55.5 University W3 00:03:28.0

Pembroke M3 00:02:55.5 Brasenose W2 00:03:28.5

New College M3 00:02:56.0 Oriel W2 00:03:30.0

Trinity M3 00:02:58.5 Somerville W2 00:03:31.0

Queen's M2 00:02:58.5 St Anne's W3 00:03:31.5

Jesus M4 00:02:59.0 S.E.H. W2 00:03:32.5

Somerville M2 00:03:01.0 Lincoln W3 00:03:32.5

Wolfson M3 00:03:01.5 New College W3 00:03:34.0

Christ Church M4 00:03:02.0 St Hugh's W2 00:03:35.5

University M3 00:03:02.5 Pembroke W3 00:03:37.5

Green Templeton M2 00:03:03.0 Linacre W2 00:03:38.0

New College M4 00:03:03.5 St Catherine's W2 00:03:38.5

Somerville M3 00:03:08.0 Balliol W4 00:03:38.5

St Hugh's M3 00:03:08.0 Keble W2 00:03:39.5

St Catherine's M3 00:03:09.0 Merton W3 00:03:43.0

Linacre M2 00:03:09.5 St Peter's W2 00:03:43.5

St Antony's M2 00:03:13.0 St John's W3 00:03:45.0

Lincoln M3 00:03:15.0 Wadham W3 00:03:46.0

L.M.H. M3 00:03:15.5 Brasenose W3 00:03:52.5

Oriel M3 00:03:19.5 Mansfield W2 00:03:53.0

Pembroke M4 00:03:20.0 Hertford W3 00:03:57.0

Queen's M3 00:03:22.5 Corpus Christi W2 00:03:57.0

Mansfield M2 00:03:25.0 Worcester W3 00:03:59.0

Wolfson M4 00:03:25.5 Jesus W3 00:04:01.5

Jesus M3 00:03:27.0 Queen's W2 00:04:04.5

Balliol M3 (F) 00:03:27.5 Wolfson W3 00:04:05.0

Christ Church M5 00:03:28.5 L.M.H. W3 00:04:08.5

Jesus M5 (B) 00:03:48.0 St Anne's W4 (F) 00:09:35.5

Worcester M4 00:03:49.0

Oriel M5 (B) 00:04:13.5
Oriel M4 (B) 00:04:55.0


